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12 D ECHRILGL EDUCATI0 DELHT 

Dated 15/06/2E1yo F 53/e/Exam/BTE/2021/ 

Electrical Eng ineering 

PeT forimance of the candi dates oF I semester (Compar tment) of three yeer 

Diploma Course in E1ectrical Engineering9
23ho n ave aPPeared for the ex amination held in JAN eD21i5 Cormun1 Cate 

5Under The marks of candidatess who have tleared full sub jects out cf 

an ag9Tegate Of 1285 are indicated aga1 nst thelr r911 numbers 

t there is any discrep ency, that should be brought to the knouiedge of 

Soard within FIFTEEN DAYS from the date of pub lication of resy!t 

NO CASES WILL BE ENTERTAI NED AT LATER STAGE 

Roll NNo 
Sub jec ts in which declared pas sed Marks Ob tained 

1521091045 EE170, EE172, EE173. EE174, EE175, EEIB0, EE181, EE182, EE183. 

-

1521091 104 EE170, EE172, EE174, EE175, EE180, EE181, EE182, EE183 

1521091154 ALL/ 7i6 
-

1521091162 ALL/ 686 

Checked by Rechec ked by 

LHI-S8



Page n 

NOTE 

E91ble candidates uho have not been successFul in any of the 5ubjecT 

are notified as fai led 

SUB JECT CODEs
Theories 

Communication Techni ques-I
Applied Mathematics-I

Applied Chemistry 
Appiied Mechanics 

Engineering Drauing-I 
Elements of Civil Engineering 

EE170 

EE171 
EE172 
EE173
EE174 
EE175 

Practicais 
Applied Chemistry 
Elements af Civil Engineerin 

Appiied Mechanics 
Worksh op Practice-I 

EE180 
EE191 
EE182 
EE183 

Foruarded to the Principair Ch hoty Ram Rural InsTituta of Technology. Kanj 

foT information and necessäry action 

(Dr. GHANSHYAM 
CONTROLLER 
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